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Name Degree Email Phone

Mortichesky, Barry S Master of Business Admin bmortichesky@mail.fresnostate.edu

Motameni, Reza Doctor of Philosophy motameni@csufresno.edu 559.278.4749

Ong, Beng S Doctor of Philosophy bengo@csufresno.edu 559.278.2594

Rice, William E Doctor of Business Admin williamr@csufresno.edu 559.278.2057

Schneider, Dennis W Master of Science dennissc@csufresno.edu 559.278.4957

Stratemeyer, Andreas W Doctor of Philosophy astratemeyer@csufresno.edu 559.278.2520

Turnbull, Patricia K Master of Business Admin pturnbull@csufresno.edu 559.278.2496

MASS COMM & JOURNALISM

Name Degree Email Phone

Adams, Katherine L Doctor of Philosophy kathya@csufresno.edu 559.278.4546

Asahina, Roberta R Doctor of Philosophy robertaa@csufresno.edu 559.278.5704

Baker, Gregory E Master of Arts grbaker@csufresno.edu

Daniel, Alice L Master of Science adaniel@csufresno.edu

Debbas, Maxwell P Bachelor of Arts maxdebbas@csufresno.edu

Edwards, Jan L Master of Science jedwards@csufresno.edu 559.278.5401

Egan, Candace L Master of Arts candace@csufresno.edu 559.278.5070

Hart, Bradley W Doctor of Philosophy brhart@csufresno.edu 559.278.1160

Haydock, Timothy E Master of Arts thaydock@csufresno.edu

Hays, Elizabeth A Master of Arts bhays@csufresno.edu 559.278.6154

Husain, Mary E Doctorate of Education mhusain@csufresno.edu 559.278.5702

Lowe, James B Bachelor of Arts jalowe@csufresno.edu 559.278.2087

Martin, Bradley K Bachelor of Arts brmartin@csufresno.edu

McCoy, Kelley M Doctor of Philosophy kmccoy@csufresno.edu 559.278.7028

Orozco, Ronald A Bachelor of Arts ronaldo@csufresno.edu 559.278.2087

Pierce, Tamyra A Doctor of Philosophy tpierce@csufresno.edu 559.278.2632

Rice, Gary H Doctor of Philosophy grice@csufresno.edu 559.278.2026

Soares-Wilson, Faith M Master of Arts fmsidlow@csufresno.edu 559.278.4868

Therkelsen, Jes P Master of Fine Arts jtherkelsen@csufresno.edu 559.278.5078


